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San Bernardino County Pool
Summary (as of 8/31/02)

Par Amortized Market Market % of Yield to Maturity Weighted  Duration
Security Type Value Cost Value Portfolio At Cost Avg. Maturity To Worst
Bankers Acceptances 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Certificates of Deposit 122,100,000.00 122,100,000.00 122,180,998.52 5.8% 2.12% 49 0.13
Collateralized CD 10,000,000.00 10,000,000.00 10,000,256.00 0.5% 1.89% 9 0.02
Commercial Paper 313,500,000.00 313,249,007.67 313,230,984.75 14.8% 1.78% 17 0.05
Corporate Notes 95,022,000.00 96,646,091.78 97,255,725.69 4.6% 3.33% 276 0.73
Federal Agencies 1,276,738,000.00  1,286,048,957.72 1,309,652,002.43 62.0% 4.13% 503 0.91
Money Market Funds 47,000,000.00 47,000,000.00 47,000,000.00 2.2% 1.73% 53 0.14
Municipal Debt 11,750,000.00 12,127,353.96 13,145,665.00 0.6% 5.48% 1,066 2.67
Repurchase Agreements 200,000,000.00 200,000,000.00 200,003,240.00 9.5% 1.95% 3 0.008
U.S. Treasuries 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Total Securities 2,076,110,000.00 2,087,171,411.13 2,112,468,872.39  100.0% 3.35% 337 0.63

Cash Balance
Total Investments

Accrued Interest
Total Portfolio

76.546,047.22

76.546,047.22

76.546.047.22

2,152,656,047.22

2,163,717,458.35

15,773,678.46

2,189,014,919.61

15,773,678.46

2,152,656,047.22

2,179,491,136.81

2,204,788,598.07

1. Yield for the money market funds is a weighted average of the month-end yields for the Federated Government and Prime Obligations funds
2. Statistics for the total portfolio include money market funds
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San Bernardino County Pool
Sector Distribution (as of 8/31/02)
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Market Value

Bankers Acceptance
Certificates of Deposit
Collateralized CD
Commercial Paper
Corporate Note

Federal Agencies
Money Market Funds
Municipal Debt
Repurchase Agreement
U.S. Treasuries

0.00
122,180,998.52
10,000,256.00
313,230,984.75
97,255,725.69
1,309,652,002.43
47,000,000.00
13,145,665.00
200,003,240.00
0.00
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San Bernardino County Pool
Credit Quality Distribution (as of 8/31/02)

A-1
4%

A-1+
27%

AAA
65%
AA
4%
Credit Rating

Market Value

A-1+ (Short-Term)
A-1 (Short-Term)
AAA (Long-Term)
AA (Long-Term)

560,452,303.52
74,962,919.75
1,396,172,455.24
80,881,193.88
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San Bernardino County Pool
Maturity Range Distribution (as of 8/31/02)

(in thousands)
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San Bernardino County Pool

Portfolio Yield Summary

Yield to Maturity

Month At Cost
August 2001 5.00%
September 2001 4.70%
October 2001 4.44%
November 2001 4.40%
December 2001 4.16%
January 2002 4.15%
February 2002 3.86%
March 2002 3.98%
April 2002 3.66%
May 2002 3.60%
June 2002 3.50%
July 2002 3.50%
August 2002 3.35% |

1. Gross yields not including non-earning assets (compensating bank balances) or administrative costs for management of the pool

2. All historical yields restated to include money market funds



